Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross
65cc Witmarsum 1,010 Km ..;.;.
Prova 20/3/2011 13:20. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:34:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 55.772 +1.361 13:39:44.470 11 59.331 +1.345 13:45:53.307
(38) MAYRON BOELLING DA SILVA 6 54.849 +0.438 13:40:39.319 12 57.986 13:46:51.293
1 13:35:42.402 7 55.080 +0.669 13:41:34.399
2 54.705 +2.348 13:36:37.107 8 55.045 +0.634 13:42:29.444 (2) MAICON ALEXANDRE MEDEIROS
3 54.337 +1.980 13:37:31.444 9 54.574 +0.163 13:43:24.018 1 13:35:48.923
4 54.606 +2.249 13:38:26.050 10 55.554 +1.143 13:44:19.572 2 1:01.111 +2.229 13:36:50.034
5 55.191 +2.834 13:39:21.241 1 54.411 13:45:13.983 3 59.647 +0.765 13:37:49.681
6 54.986 +2.629 13:40:16.227 12 54.674 +0.263 13:46:08.657 4 59.444 +0.562 13:38:49.125
7 55.125 +2.768 13:41:11.352 13 55.740 +1.329 13:47:04.397 5 1:01.784 +2.902 13:39:50.909
8 55.293 +2.936 13:42:06.645 6 1:01.252 +2.370 13:40:52.161
9 54.615 +2.258 13:43:01.260 (77) DIEGO HEINING DA SILVA 7 1:00.423 +1.541 13:41:52.584
10 54.331 +1.974 13:43:55.591 1 13:35:43.780 8 1:00.108 +1.226 13:42:52.692
1 57.576 +5.219 13:44:53.167 2 56.111 +0.799 13:36:39.891 9 1:00.478 +1.596 13:43:53.170
12 54.738 +2.381 13:45:47.905 3 55.312 13:37:35.203 10 59.800 +0.918 13:44:52.970
13 52.357 13:46:40.262 4 55.739 +0.427 13:38:30.942 11 58.882 13:45:51.852
5 55.814 +0.502 13:39:26.756 12 59.943 +1.061 13:46:51.795
(18) JOAO ALFONSO CLAUDINO DOS SANTOS 6 55.833 +0.521 13:40:22.589
1 13:35:53.922 7 55.844 +0.532 13:41:18.433 (30) ADILSON NEPEL JUNIOR
2 55.080 +2.530 13:36:49.002 8 57.192 +1.880 13:42:15.625 1 13:36:13.489
3 53.891 +1.341 13:37:42.893 9 1:00.308 +4.996 13:43:15.933 2 1:01.011 +2.280 13:37:14.500
4 54.585 +2.035 13:38:37.478 10 1:00.684 +5.372 13:44:16.617 3 1:00.776 +2.045 13:38:15.276
5 55.636 +3.086 13:39:33.114 11 59.207 +3.895 13:45:15.824 4 1:00.105 +1.374 13:39:15.381
6 54.664 +2.114 13:40:27.778 12 59.779 +4.467 13:46:15.603 5 1:00.259 +1.528 13:40:15.640
7 54.514 +1.964 13:41:22.292 13 59.160 +3.848 13:47:14.763 6 1:05.745 +7.014 13:41:21.385
8 52.939 +0.389 13:42:15.231 7 1:01.393 +2.662 13:42:22.778
9 54.480 +1.930 13:43:09.711 (5) LUCAS JOSE NASCIMENTO 8 59.634 +0.903 13:43:22.412
10 53.490 +0.940 13:44:03.201 1 13:35:53.395 9 1:01.058 +2.327 13:44:23.470
11 53.065 +0.515 13:44:56.266 2 58.471 +2.457 13:36:51.866 10 59.191 +0.460 13:45:22.661
12 53.167 +0.617 13:45:49.433 3 58.086 +2.072 13:37:49.952 11 58.731 13:46:21.392
13 52.550 13:46:41.983 4 59.713 +3.699 13:38:49.665 12 59.083 +0.352 13:47:20.475
5 56.506 +0.492 13:39:46.171
(14) ROBERTO PEREIRA 6 56.221 +0.207 13:40:42.392 (911) CAUE KEPLER PAULI DA SILVA
1 13:35:49.241 7 56.752 +0.738 13:41:39.144 1 13:35:58.821
2 55.969 +2.358 13:36:45.210 8 57.543 +1.529 13:42:36.687 2 1:07.903 +1.642 13:37:06.724
3 56.607 +2.996 13:37:41.817 9 57.438 +1.424 13:43:34.125 3 1:06.488 +0.227 13:38:13.212
4 54.661 +1.050 13:38:36.478 10 57.790 +1.776 13:44:31.915 4 1:07.866 +1.605 13:39:21.078
5 55.157 +1.546 13:39:31.635 1 56.014 13:45:27.929 5 1:08.290 +2.029 13:40:29.368
6 55.252 +1.641 13:40:26.887 12 56.468 +0.454 13:46:24.397 6 1:08.214 +1.953 13:41:37.582
7 54.777 +1.166 13:41:21.664 13 56.014 13:47:20.411 7 1:07.675 +1.414 13:42:45.257
8 56.873 +3.262 13:42:18.537 8 1:06.604 +0.343 13:43:51.861
9 54.584 +0.973 13:43:13.121 (100) RIAN FISCHER 9 1:07.302 +1.041 13:44:59.163
10 53.611 13:44:06.732 1 13:36:05.031 10 1:07.181 +0.920 13:46:06.344
11 54.901 +1.290 13:45:01.633 2 57.378 +2.083 13:37:02.409 11 1:06.261 13:47:12.605
12 55.485 +1.874 13:45:57.118 3 57.158 +1.863 13:37:59.567
13 55.435 +1.824 13:46:52.553 4 57.513 +2.218 13:38:57.080 (13) VINICIUS LAMONATTO
5 56.946 +1.651 13:39:54.026 1 13:35:47.786
(10) MATHEUS FILLIPY ALEXANDRE 6 56.730 +1.435 13:40:50.756 2 1:03.974 +3.895 13:36:51.760
1 13:35:44.422 7 57.521 +2.226 13:41:48.277 3 1:04.403 +4.324 13:37:56.163
2 56.343 +1.375 13:36:40.765 8 57.666 +2.371 13:42:45.943 4 1:00.700 +0.621 13:38:56.863
3 54.968 13:37:35.733 9 57.769 +2.474 13:43:43.712 5 1:00.079 13:39:56.942
4 55.918 +0.950 13:38:31.651 10 57.110 +1.815 13:44:40.822 6 1:01.073 +0.994 13:40:58.015
5 55.663 +0.695 13:39:27.314 1 56.496 +1.201 13:45:37.318 7 1:03.599 +3.520 13:42:01.614
6 56.076 +1.108 13:40:23.390 12 55.295 13:46:32.613
7 55.633 +0.665 13:41:19.023 13 56.274 +0.979 13:47:28.887
8 55.133 +0.165 13:42:14.156
9 56.239 +1.271 13:43:10.395 (28) JUNIOR LEANDRO PICK
10 55.123 +0.155 13:44:05.518 1 13:35:53.025
11 55.684 +0.716 13:45:01.202 2 1:02.401 +4.415 13:36:55.426
12 55.610 +0.642 13:45:56.812 3 59.375 +1.389 13:37:54.801
13 55.885 +0.917 13:46:52.697 4 58.869 +0.883 13:38:53.670
5 59.544 +1.558 13:39:53.214
(44) IGOR MATTE FARIAS 6 1:00.270 +2.284 13:40:53.484
1 13:35:55.741 7 59.808 +1.822 13:41:53.292
2 56.855 +2.444 13:36:52.596 8 1:00.995 +3.009 13:42:54.287
3 57.568 +3.157 13:37:50.164 9 59.198 +1.212 13:43:53.485
4 58.534 +4.123 13:38:48.698 10 1:00.491 +2.505 13:44:53.976
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